California State Button Society 2020 Membership & Renewal Form	
Please enroll me as a member in CSBS for the period January 1, 2020 - December 31, 2020	
New Renewal Adult \$25 Junior \$2 (Age 6-17) Dual \$30 (Receives One Brief) Members receive four color Button Brief newsletters each year (Dual memberships receive one copy only)	
Mr./Mrs./Ms	./Other
Address (Street & No.)	
City, State, Z	ip CodePhone ()
E-mail addre	essButton Club Affiliations (if any)
	e check payable to CSBS & mail to Treasurer: Marion Nebiker 6190 Travers Way, San Diego CA 92122-2129 PayPal also accepted: Contact Marion Nebiker for payment instructions at mnebiker@att.net
	Please check this box <u>only</u> if you prefer an electronic copy of the Button Brief instead of the hard copy by mail
	Int to "Gift" A Membership to Someone Special? alifornia State Button Society Gift Membership Form Yes, gift a CSBS Membership for 2020. Enclosed is \$25 per membership
	Gift a 3 year Membership for years 2020, 2021 and 2022. Enclosed is \$75.
	I am gifting a 2020 junior (under 18 years of age) membership. Enclosed is \$2.
Name of	recipient:
Address	:
City/Stat	te/Zip:
Phone:	() E-Mail:
Club Affiliation (if any):	
Gift Sponsor's Name:Anonymous: Yes_ or No Circle one	
Send check to: Marion Nebiker, CSBS Treasurer, 6190 Travers Way, San Diego CA 92122-2129 PayPal also accepted: Contact Marion Nebiker for payment instructions at mnebiker@att.net	
A one-	year Membership would make a wonderful birthday or holiday gift for someone specialfriend, relative, new collector, fellow club member, etc., and helps promote our hobby!